400

900

1350
1831
2330
2826
3322
3817
4314
4358
4842
4950
5042
5198
5353
5599
5847
6032
6252
6618
6780
6890
7050

INCL INAT {ON REPORT

OPERATOF _CLEMENTS ENERGY / ADDRESSROX 20500, OKLA CITY OKLA-- 73156
LEASE NAME_REID #1Y WELL No.__ 1Y FIELD Wildcat (Morrow)
1980' FSL & 1955' FEL, Sec 20, Township 14S, Range 26E.
LOCATION —RECEVED
ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED "——M‘A'R"2 5 1982
1 7.0000 7.0000 ’
3/4 6.5500 13.5500 O.C.D
1 7.8750 21.4250 C
1172 12.6022 34.0272  ARTESIA OFFICE
1 1/4 10.8782 44.9054
3/4 6.4976 51.4030
3/4 6.4976 57.9006
3/4 6.4845 64.3851
1 8.6975 73.0826
1 .7700 73.8526
4 33.7832 107.6358
3 1/4 6.1236 113.7594
3 4.8116 118.5710
2 1/2 6.8016 125.3726
2 1/4 6.0915 131.4641
2 1/4 9.6678 141.1319
2 1/2 10.8128 151.9447
2 6.4565 158.4012
1 3/4 6.7100 165.1112
2 3/4 17.5680 182.6792
3 8.4726 191.1518
2 3/4 5.2800 196.4318
1 3/4 4.8800 201.3118

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY

TITLE ' OFFICE MANAGER

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared DENISE LEAKE

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, vho, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

/4JA£%4¢Z42£5; C:7§ZQL¢52,//

AFFIANT'S SIGNATURE

in my presence on this the 10 day of MARCH , 19 82

Sworn and subscribed tg

GARLIN R. TAYLOR

NOTARY PUBLIC-NEW MEXICO

Notary Public in and for the County
of Lea, State of New Mexico

SE NOTARY BOND FILED WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
MY COMMISSION KxPIRES FEBRUARY 6, 1984
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